P. 0©  2022 ROHM Co., Ltd.
REFLED002-EVK-001 Parts List
Parts Type Value Parts Number Manufacturer Package Size Qty
CCOMP1, CVCC MLCC, Surface Mount 1μF GCM21BR71H105KA03 Murata 2012 2
CREG MLCC, Surface Mount 2.2μF GCM188R70J225KE21 Murata 1608 1
CIN3,COUT1 MLCC, Surface Mount 0.01μF GCM1885C1H103GA16 Murata 1608 2
CIN5,COUT2,COUT5 MLCC, Surface Mount 0.1μF GCM155R71H104KE02 Murata 1005 3
CIN2,CIN6, COUT3 MLCC, Surface Mount 10μF GCM32EC71H106KA03 Murata 3225 3
CIN4 Capacitor Electrolytic, Surface Mount 220μF UCD1H221MNL1GS Nichicon φ10 x 10 1
COUT4 Capacitor Electrolytic, Surface Mount 33μF GYA1H330MCQ1GS Nichicon φ6.3 x 7.7 1
COVP, CPLSET1 MLCC, Surface Mount 1000pF GCM1887U1H102JA01 Murata 1608 2
CLED1, CLED2, CLED3, CLED4 MLCC, Surface Mount 470pF GCM1885C1H471JA16 Murata 1608 4
CSNB1, CSNB2,CLDSW,
CCS,CIN1,CPLSET2,CCOMP2
- Open - - - -
D1 Diode Schottky Barrier, Surface Mount 60V/5A RB088LAM-60TF ROHM 2.5 x 4.7 1